Data Sheet
4×3G-SDI Optical Extender
FE2SP-4V3GT/FE2SP-4V3GR
Features
▪ Extend SDI signal up to 2km~80km over fiber optics.
▪ Data rate per lane up to 3G, total 12G for 4K.
▪ Compliant with SMPTE-424M、SMPTE-292M、SMPTE295M、
SMPTE297M、SMPTE305M、SMPTE310M and DVB-ASI.

Note: The unit of those mechanical specifications is mm.
Data Sheet
Ordering information
4× 3G-SDI optical Extender:
Part Number Product Description
FE2SP-4V3GT 3G-SDI Optical Extender, 4x3G-SDI transmitters, 2 SFP Ports, 4 BNCs
FE2SP-4V3GR 3G-SDI Optical Extender, 4x3G-SDI receivers, 2 SFP Ports, 4 BNCs
Note:
1. 3G SDI Extender is compatible backward, if you need 1.5G SDI Extender or low, you can also choose these.
2. We also offer the 3G SDI SFP to work with these SDI Extender. Please check from the table below.
3G-SDI SFP:
Part Number Product Description
FSDT-3G-3102N 3G-SDI SFP 2Tx, 1310nm, 2km, Non-MSA
FSDT-3G-3120N 3G-SDI SFP 2Tx, 1310nm, 20km, Non-MSA
FSDT-3G-3140N 3G-SDI SFP 2Tx, 1310nm, 40km, Non-MSA
FSDT-3G-5540N 3G-SDI SFP 2Tx, 1550nm, 40km, Non-MSA
FSDT-3G-xxyyC40N 3G-SDI CWDM SFP 2Tx, 1270nm-1610nm, 40km, Non-MSA
FSDR-3G-02N 3G-SDI SFP 2Rx, 2km, Non-MSA
FSDR-3G-20N 3G-SDI SFP 2Rx, 20km, Non-MSA
FSDR-3G-40N 3G-SDI SFP 2Rx, 40km, Non-MSA